605 Reveal Liner - 9mm Capping / Fascia Board
K16 Square Fascia Board - 16mm Full Replacement
KF16 Flush Fascia Board - 16mm Full Replacement
KB16 Bullnosed Fascia Board - 16mm Full Replacement
CODE SIZE
BRILLIANT
WHITE
KB16/150BW 150MM X 5M £33.83
KB16/175BW 175MM X 5M £36.72
KB16/200BW 200MM X 5M £43.00
KB16/225BW 225MM X 5M £47.94
KB16/250BW 250MM X 5M £56.38
KB16/300BW 300MM X 5M £85.82
KB16/405BW 405MM X 5M £89.08
018 Qgee Fascia Board - 18mm Full Replacement
605 & K16  Accessories
KB16 & K22 Accessories
018 Ogee Accessories
CODE SIZE
BRILLIANT
WHITE
018/150BW 150MM X 5M £47.26
018/175BW 175MM X 5M £53.77
018/200BW 200MM X 5M £62.24
018/225BW 225MM X 5M £70.60
018/250BW 250MM X 5M £79.14
018/405BW 405MM X 5M £117.62
CODE DESCRIPTION
BRILLIANT
WHITE
K22/693/050BW 25MM x 50MM End Cap Pair 0.96
K22/694/250BW 25MM x 250MM End Cap Pair 2.59
K22/695/250BW 30MM x 250MM Cover Joint 3.44
K22/696/250BW 250MM Ext Corner Joint 4.05
K22/696/600BW 600MM Ext Corner Joint 6.81
K22/697/250BW 250MM Internal Corner Joint 4.10
CODE DESCRIPTION
BRILLIANT
WHITE
0188/300BW 300mm  External Corner 3.07
0180/300BW 300mm  Internal Corner Joint 5.09
0189/300BW 300mm Cover Joint 2.59
675**
Internal Corner Trim 5m
White
Woodgrains

B
G
S
G
P
G
A
G
G
Finishing Trims & Angles
604 Bullnosed Window Boards
Cover Cills & End Caps
CODE SIZE
BRILLIANT
WHITE
604/125BW 125 mm x 5m £32.16
604/175BW 175 mm x 5m £41.54
604/200BW 200 mm x 5m £45.36
604/225BW 225 mm x 5m £54.18
604/275BW 275 mm x 5m £63.36
604/405BW 405 mm x 5m £97.67
Polytop Pins & Nails
Caps & Washers
CODE DESCRIPTION WHITE COLOURS W BK BN T AGG
SS40N** Plastic Headed Nail 40MM - 10G Boxed 100 £9.29 *

Code 1 *
Colour
Code 2 *
91 Cream 92 Sand 94 Caramel 93  Light Grey 96  Quartz
Colour  Code 1 Colour  Code 2
CODE DESCRIPTION
PRICE
Colour
Code 1 *
PRICE
Colour
Code 2 *
O U E N F
PSLTE** 2 PART EDGE TRIM 3M 34.07£      37.78£
PSLTEA** ALUMINIUM 2 PART EDGE TRIM 3M 107.08£    107.08£
PSLBJI167** INVISIBLE JOINER  SINGLE 167MM 3.66£        3.66£
PSLBJI333** INVISIBLE JOINER DOUBLE 333MM 3.84£        3.84£
PSLBJI250** INVISIBLE JOINER 250MM 3.69£        3.69£
PSLBJIV167** INVISIBLE JOINER  VERTICAL 167MM 3.46£        3.46£
INVISIBLE CONNECTOR
PSLC2** 2 PART INTERNAL/EXTERNAL CORNER 3M 30.98£      34.08£
PSLC2A** 2 PART ALUMINIUM INT/EXT CORNER 3M 139.21£    139.21£
PSLA** CORNER PROFILE 50MM X 100MM X 3M 41.07£      44.99£
PSLAA** ALI CORNER 50MM X 150MM X 5M 107.08£    107.08£
PSLH** H-PROFILE 3M 17.39£      10.58£
PSLBJ167** STANDARD JOINER  SINGLE 167MM 4.13£        4.13£
PSLBJ** STANDARD JOINER  DOUBLE 333MM
PSLS-90 STARTER TRIM 3M 12.32£
PSLV VENT STRIP BLACK ONLY 2.5M 15.09£
Square Line - 114mm Gutter (Use with 65mm downpipe)